NS CONSIGNER AND Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): COMMERCE 1.41, TETRINE CO	Vol. <u>Male</u> Page <u>34965</u>
Selicito Name and Address 	물건을 감독을 위해 한 것이다. 그는 것 모두는 것이 많은 것이다.
_GARY_TURNEF_MILLER _APRIL_JOY_MILLER 	STATE DE DE CON
APRIL.JOY.MILLER Buyer's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	County of se
After recording, return to (Name, Addrese, Zip):	I certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the da
COLOUT OT AT	of, 19, a
FOR	book/reel/volume No on pag ond/or as fee/file/instru
BOSEBURG OR 97470	ment/microfilm/reception No.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Mame, Address, Zip): GARY_TURNER_& APRIL_JOY_MILLER_PORTS of the Matches are from the	Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County
OBS 63 972 131 79 an internative for the period of convex (Kell) a final rest in the barrier of a	affixed.
	NAME NILE
CONTRACT - REAL ESTAT	E See Sheepin
THIS CONTRACT, Made this day of day of OCT	OBER, 19_96_, between
and GARY TURNER MILLER AND APRIL JOY MILLER, HUSB/	AND AND VIEW, hereinafter called the seller
WITNESSETH: That in consideration of the mutual covenants and agree the buyer and the buyer agrees to purchase from the seller all of the f	
(D) It has crossed its builts to be sidued and its scale it and sufficiently built of the intervention	nanganga dan pangana dan pangangangan pangangan Magangan pangangan dan pangangan pangangan pangangan Magangan dan pangangan dan pangangan pangangan pangangan
hereinafter called the purchase price; on account of which TWO THOUSANI	D. AND NO/100),
Dollars (\$ 2,000.00) is paid on the execution hereof (the receipt of whi agrees to pay the remainder of the purchase price (to-wit: \$ 23,179,50) less than _FOUR_HUNDRED_AND_NO/100	ich is hereby acknowledged by the seller); the buyer to the order of the seller in monthly payments of not Dollars (\$400.00
(i) a contract on the restanced ing order in back to the non-track devices of standard sectors are restanced as a new processing to the sector of the restance of the resta	editoren estador estador en el construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la cons Referencia de la construcción de la
ayable on the5TH day of each month hereafter beginning with the morning until the purchase price is fully paid. The true and actual consideration for this conveyance is \$25.000.00 TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS	of
	nents shall bear interest at the rate of 10.0
on to X4 to be included in the minimum monthly payments above required. Tay rorated between the parties hereto as of <u>CLOSING</u> , 19, 19, 19, (A) primarily for hundred in this seller that the real property described in this	and and] in addi- xes on the premises for the current tax year shall be
The buyer services and the property as well as all water rents, public charges and municipal lies by fire (with extended coverage) in an amount not less than \$2 bits of all policies of insurance to be delivered to the seller as soon as insured. If the buyer shall fail to be prover by fire (with extended docerage) insurance to be delivered to the seller for buyer is a material buyer will be buyer will be buyer any part thereof become past of the buyer server. If the buyer shall be contract. The buyer server to be present for the buyer agrees that at all times buyer will be buyer will be contract. The buyer shall be contract. The buyer agrees that at all times buyer will be buyer will be buyer agrees that at all times buyer will be be buyer any buyer buyer agrees that at all times buyer will be be be buyer any buyer buyer and will be compare as the property as the seller for all costs and altorney fees incurred by a buyer before the same or any part thereof become past due; that at buyer is to the seller may be be be be be be be be be buyer as a difficult on the seller as buyer will be buyer shall be be be be buyer by fire (with extended coverage) in an amount not less than \$2 buyer will be buyer as the be buyer and buyer buyer buyer as an out to be belivered to be belivered to be be buyer as the seller as buyer. If however, of any right anising to the seller for buyer's breach of contract. The buyer's breach of contract. The buyer and become a part of the debt secured by the seller that not be buyer buyer buyer as the seller for buyer's breach of contract. The buyer and become a buyer of the secure by the seller for all become a buyer of the debt secured by the buyer buyer's breach of contract.	and and] in addi- xes on the premises for the current tax year shall be

Maniful Holder Building 12 tog statut \$11-21.0000 et [1] is not stiple time it wantery til is somered stor for the et som fograviten of instants required restrictions, for the p menonty shi

WARNING: Unless buyer provides seller with evidence of insurance coverage as required by the contract or loan agreement between them, seller may purchase insurance at buyer's expense to protect seller's interest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect: buyer's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by seller may not pay any claim made by or against buyer. Buyer may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that buyer has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Buyer is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by seller, which cost may be added to buyer's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date buyer's prior coverage lapsed or the date buyer failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage seller purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance buyer might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance requirements imposed by applicable law.

coverage or any mandatory liability insurance requirements imposed by applicable iaw. The seller agrees that at seller's expense and within <u>30</u> days from the date hereof, seller will furnish unto buyer a title insurance policy insur-ing (in an amount equal to the purchase price) marketable title in and to the premises in the seller on or subsequent to the date of this agreement, save and except the usual printed exceptions and the building and other restrictions and easements now of record, if any. Seller also agrees that when the purchase price is fully paid and and assigns, free and clear of encumbrances as of the date hereof and free and clear of encumbrances ince the date placed, permitted or arising by, through or ing all liens and encumbrances created by the buyer or buyer's assigns, it build and public charges so assumed by the buyer and further except-ter and except the super shall fail to make the payments above

And it is understood and agreed between the parties that time is of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall fail to make the payments above required, or any of them, punctually within 20 days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, then the seller shall have the follow-

- (1) To declare this contract cancelled for default and null and void, and to declare the purchaser's rights forfeited and the debt extinguished, and to retain (1) To declare this contract cancened for details and non-and you, and to declare the particular of the sums previously paid hereunder by the buyer;*
 (2) To declare the whole unpaid principal balance of the purchase price with the interest thereon at once due and payable; and/or
 (3) To forcelose this contract by suit in equity. The contract of the purchase price with the interest thereon at once due and payable; and/or

(3) To forectose this contract by suit in equity. In any of such cases, all rights and interest created or then existing in favor of the buyer as against the seller hereunder shall utterly cease and the right to or any other act of the seller to be performed and without any right of the buyer of return, reclamation or compensation for moneys paid on account of the purchase of the property as absolutely fully and perfectly as if this contract and such payments had never been made; and in case of such default all payments therefore made of such default, shall have the right immediately, or at any time thereafter, to enter upon the land aforesaid, without any process of law, and take immediate posses. The buyer of, together with all the enter is and appurtenances thereon or thereto belonging.

The buyer further agrees that failure by the seller at any time to require performance by the buyer of any provision hereof shall in no way affect seller's right bereunder to enforce the same, nor shall any waiver by the seller of any provision hereof be held to be a waiver of any succeeding breach of any succeeding bre

Seller, seller's agents, and the holder of any existing encumbrance to which the lands and premises are subject may enter upon the lands and premises at rea-sonable times (upon reasonable prior notice to buyer) for the purpose of inspecting the property.

In case suit or action is instituted to foreclose this contract or to enforce any provision hereof, the losing party in the suit or action agrees to pay such sum as the trial court may adjudge reasonable as attorney fees to be allowed the prevailing party in the suit or action and if an appeal is taken from any judgment or decree of the trial court, the losing party further promises to pay such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the prevailing party's attorney fees on such

In construing this contract, it is understood that the seller or the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that if the context so requires, the singular pronoun shall be taken to mean and include the plural and the neuter, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make

This agreement shall bind and inure to the benefit of, as the circumstances may require, not only the immediate parties hereto but their respective heirs, executors, administrators, personal representatives, successors in interest and assigns as well.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this instrument the duplicate; if either of the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICAPE IS AND USE	CRIBED IN Xathee	B. Yernon	
ATIONS RECORE CICAUNIC OD ANTAL LICADEC LAND USE LAWS	AND REGILE IS.	GURNEY	1 to
ACQUIRING FEE TILE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TI PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPR AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING (PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30 920	IE APPRO- GARY TUR	ER MILLER Miller	
		MILLER	
SELLER: Comply with ORB \$2,905 et seq. prior to exercising this remoty.	ALCE DE LUE CONST	1	
	1075' JEO BIARSS		 Beautist Beautist
We polet might for polet series This instrument was a MICAREMENT (by men KATHIE, Book This instrument was a	cknowledged before me	on OCTORE 14	19.96
This instrument was a	cknowledged before me	on	
by as			, 19,
NURTE FOR OF THE AREA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	an a	1. Constraints of the second s Second second secon second second sec	
S CONTRACTOR OFFICIAL SEAL	ngà an ma tha	U.L. I= Kilaila	
N ALE A NOTARY PUBLIC OPENAN	115VC1 - Notary Public fo	Mut Psibero	
MY COMMISSION EVERALS	My commission		المراجع
		exprice	
ORS 93.635 (1) All instruments contracting to convey fee title structure and the parties are bound, shall be acknowledged, in the manne instruments, or a memorandum thereof, shall be recorded by the	to any real property at a time.		
Derenvensel Charles and and and and and a second deal by Line Ch	ELVEVOF BOT Inter them 16 June	a second of the the the	: instrument is exc- be conveyed, Such
ORS 93.990 (3) Violation of ORS 93.635 is punishable, upon	conviction, by a fine of not more	atter the instrument is executed and the	parties are bound
60 BOX 7952	ESCRIPTION CONTINUED		
COMPROTAL TITLE CO	sou Poise received		
Pinkut & Grine Stirr the Stra		Calent despice has see the	a more
VENTION STRUCTS			つれたら。 - 「たくてい」。 - 「たくてい」。
GVEAL LASHES KINTER	가지 않는 것은 것을 가운 것을 것 같은 것 같은 것을 가운 것을 것 같은 것 같은 것을 것 같은 것을 것 같은 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 것 같이 없다. 것은 것을 것 같이 않	near streams for some in the	
2. Sector Systems (Sector) 2011 (2011) Sector Sect Sector Sector Sect			us president
FAULTE & GIRNEY		Salar provider	다 같아?
			and come many 2011 for

This Ob is a

TITION TO THE

FORM the THE - CONTRACT - NEAL RELATE A SUMPLY PRIMARIE

34967

STATE OF OREGON,

FORM No. 23—ACKNOWLEDGMENT. Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Co. NL Portland, OR 97204 © 1992

County of Douglas

BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 4th day of November ,1996, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon, personally appeared the within named Gary Turner Miller & April Joy Miller

SS.

known to me to be the identical individual...⁸. described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that they executed the same freely and voluntarily.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed

my official seal the day and year last above written.

Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires <u>01/26/98</u>

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request	ofKlamath County	v Títle	
of <u>November</u>	_ A.D., 19 _ 96 at 2:31	8 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded	day
	of Deeds	on Page and duly recorded	in VolM96,
한 물건을 고급되어 있다. 관		on Page <u>34965</u>	
FEE \$40.00	그 같은 그 이것은 걸음을 물고 싶는 것이다.	Bernetha G. Letsch, County C By <u>Addition</u>	ærk
	에 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 이 것은 것을 수 있는다.	By Matulin_ M	tasi